TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

s
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Smart DI Anchor (Drop-In) Carbon Steel Smooth Wall Dropin
Cat. No. Rod/Anchor
Size
Overall
Length
Thread
Depth Std. Box Std. Box Wt./100 FM or UL
6304SD 1/4" 1" 7/16" 100 1,000 2 -
6306SD 3/8" 1-9/16" 5/8" 50 500 6 FM/UL
6308SD 1/2" 2" 13/16" 50 500 12 FM/UL
DI System Setting Tool
Cat. No. 00425SD 00427SD 00429SD
Rod/Anchor Size 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
Pin Length 39/64" 61/64" 1-3/16"
DI Tool Replacement Parts
Cat. No. 00426SD 00428SD 00430SD
Kit Contents 2 Guide Screws
1 Rubber Spring Plug
2 Guide Screws
1 Rubber Spring Plug